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2-Eleven - Base car spec € 38,830

€ 6,635

€ 5,160

€ 2,950

VEHICLE SPECIFICATION
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OPTION PACKS

10 255 PS SUPERCHARGER PACK 12O

O11

51O21

PRICE LIST LIMITED CARS

Restrictions

List Price

Light weight GRP bodywork utilising core mat technology
2-Eleven high side chassis
Aluminium bulkhead panels
Galvanised steel subframe
Unique 2-Eleven suspension components
ABS
Switchable traction tontrol
Sport drivers seat cloth trim
Standard adjustable drivers seat runners
4 point “E” marked drivers harness
Column mounted ignition and steering lock
Electronic speedo and tacho pack
12volt power socket
Battery master switch with plastic key
Starter button
Rear view mirror
Normally aspirated 190 PS 2ZZGE engine
6 Speed syncro gearbox
Catalyst bypass pipe
Stainless steel silencer
2-Eleven specific ECU
Oil cooler
Accusump oil surge controller
FIA / SVA compliant fuel filler
Double shear toe link brace
Non - Adjustable spring dampers 100front/110rear ride 
Adjustable front anti-roll bar
Y-type 8 spoke cast wheels
Yokohama A048 performance tyres
FIA compliant rear roll hoop
Padding on forward legs of roll hoop
Full Grille set
Single Plane SVA compliant GRP rear Wing
Front splitter

Supercharger kit 
Uprated fuel pump
Rear mounted air/air intercooler with ducted entry

Lotus Sport build plate with build number
Lotus Sport external decals
Lotus and 2-Eleven decals
Union Jack decal

Motorsport clutch
Peak torque limiting valve in clutch line
Twin Air/Oil Coolers 
Supercharged 2-Eleven specific ECU
"Supercharged"Decal

SPORT PACK
7-twin spoke ultra-lightweight forged wheels (6x16",7x17")
Ohlins 2 way adjustable dampers
RS 14 performance brake pads 
Braided stainless steel brake hoses
LSC - Adjustable Traction and Launch control

AERO PACK
Adjustable carbon fibre single element rear wing
Aluminium wing end plates
Extended front splitter
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TRACK DAY PACK
Rear indicators, fog lights, reverse lights and brake lights 

Restrictions

Rear lighting harness
Indicator stalk
Fog light switch
Side mirrors
Hand held fire extinguisher
Front and rear tow eyes

TRACK DAY PACK WITH HEADLIGHTS
Headlamp units
Front indicators
Mounting panel for headlamps
Side Repeaters
Rear indicators, Fog Lights, Reverse Lights and Brake 
Full lighting harness
Lighting Switch panel
Indicator/headlamp dip stalk
Horn
Side mirrors
Hand held fire extinguisher
Front and rear tow eyes

Front indicators units
Mounting panel for headlamps
Side repeaters
Rear indicators, fog lights, reverse lights and brake lights 

Red anodised aluminium battery master switch knob

Full lighting harness
Lighting switch panel
Indicator/ headlamp dip stalk
Horn

UK SVA PACK

Colour coded brake calipers
Twin Air/Oil Coolers (included as standard in supercharger 
pack)

FIA approved Drivers Race seat with Bolt-in mounts & 6 
point Race harness 
“Launch Edition” Leather Seat Trim ( Sport Seats Only)

Full UK SVA test undertaken by factory

STANDALONE OPTIONS
Sport Passenger Seat (trimmed in black cloth) including 
Fixed Mounts & 4 Point E Marked Harness 

Front and rear number plate bracket and lights
Headlamp units

Cockpit Shower Cover 
Polished Intercooler Pipes

Removable Steering Wheel and Boss 
Stage 1 Sport Silencer

Torsen Limited Slip Differential 
Plate Type Limited Slip Differential

Side Mirrors
Exhaust downpipe with catalyst
Radius trim

Front/Rear Towing eyes (Included in track day pack)
Hand Held Fire Extinguisher 
FIA electronic fire extinguisher 
70 litre FIA FT3 bag fuel tank*
FIA Roll cage certificate & decal
Fitted Dust Cover (SVA rear wing version)
Fitted Dust Cover (Aero pack rear wing version)
Carbon Fibre Body Panels (Various finish option available)

Rigid Tonneau cover (Carbon Fibre) and single screen* 
(Various finish option available)
Rigid Tonneau cover (GRP) and single screen*  (Painted to 
match car colour)
Big brake Kit
Anderson external battery connector and cables.
Five spoke Lotus Sport forged wheels, 7x16" front, 
8x17"rear (Satin black or High power silver)

List Price

€ 2,210

€ 3,685

€ 5,160

€ 1,110

€ 1,110

€ 520
€ 735
€ 1,470

€ 1,470
€ 2,500
€ 585
€ 425
€ 270
€ 295
€ 370
€ 95
€ 2,210
€ 3,690
€ 145
€ 435
€ 435

€ 1,840

€ 2,210
€ 369
€ 740
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Custom Paint (to sample) POA

KEY
S = STANDARD
O = OPTION
POA = PRICE ON APPLICATION

NOTES

Yellow Hornet
Orange Bobcat
Red Scorpion

Lifestyle Paint

Original Launch Colours
Green Dragon

Solid Paint

Metallic Paint

Launch Edition Paint and Graphic Decal Set

Premium Paint

PAINT COLOUR OPTIONS

€ 870

€ 1,330

€ 2,570

€ 3,690

List Price

Lotus behält sich das Recht vor, Fahrzeugspezifikationen und Ausstattungen zu ändern.
Bezüglich der Inhalte der einzelnen Ausstattungspakete wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihren nächsten Lotus-Händler.
Der empfohlene Verkaufspreis enthält die Herstellergarantie, den ersten Werkstatt-Service und die gesetzliche Mehrwertsteuer.
Der empfohlene Verkaufspreis enthält nicht die Transportkosten oder sonstige Zusatzkosten durch den örtlichen Vertragshändler, die bei der Zulassung
anfallen (z.B. Kennzeichen oder die erste Tankfüllung).


